RB WED 2.00PM ROOKIE - JUNE MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL
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MARGARET EASTON / PAM BENDER
ANNE LANCASTER / JAN MILEY

JANE LOVEDAY / KAREN DOECKE
TRICIA HIGGINS / ROSE BRAUDE

NONI GLEW / JUDY CHAPPLE

KATHY LEWIS / KIM THOMPSON

KERRY WILSON / SHARON SHER
CHRISTINA PENDER / DAVID GOODLIFFE
GARRY WHITE / JOHN HILL

CAROLINE FORBES / MARINA SHTEYMAN
ROSEMARY CHRISTIE / URSULA KEEN
CHRIS PELOSI / NOREEN WALLACE
ARIELA HONOUR / CAROL MACKEE

Printed on 30 Jun 2023 at 8:35 AM

Sess. 1

60.28
50.00
59.72
43.61
51.11
46.11
52.78
50.28
50.28
58.06
41.67
48.06
38.61

Sess. 2

68.13
56.56
55.00
63.75

46.25
43.75

42.50
47.19
45.63
34.69

Sess. 3

53.75

47.19
47.81
43.44
54.69
43.75
52.50

45.63

42.19

Sess. 4

52.27
63.86
51.59
45.45
57.27
64.32
40.68
57.05
39.09
37.50

32.50
39.77

Total

60.23
58.06
55.44
52.13
52.07
51.29
51.24
50.36
47.29
46.02
44.83
42.06
40.19

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.93
0.65
0.47
0.31
0.23
0.19

Page 1



